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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

City Manager

Fire Division Chief

Fire Division Chief

Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Division Chief
Director Of Water Quality
Police Chief

Assistant City Manager
Fire Captain/Paramedic
Assistant City Manager
Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Captain/Paramedic
Director Of Administrative Services
Assistant City Engineer
Police Captain

Director Of Community
Development

City Engineer

Fire Captain/Paramedic
Engineer/Paramedic
Police Captain

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain/Paramedic
Police Corporal
Finance Officer

Chief Of Marine Safety
Assistant City Engineer
Engineer/Paramedic
Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Captain/Paramedic

Other Positions Held City

Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach

Laguna Beach

Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach

Laguna Beach

Department
General Government
Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department
Water Quality

Police Department
Public Works

Fire Department
General Government
Fire Department

Fire Department
Administrative Services
Public Works

Police Department

Community Development

Public Works

Fire Department
Fire Department
Police Department
Police Department
Fire Department
Police Department
Administrative Services
Marine Safety
Public Works

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$286,701
$251,475
$244,891
$241,904
$236,174
$227,610
$227,410
$225,076
$224,714
$220,751
$219,893
$217,950
$217,020
$209,775
$209,244
$202,190

$196,769
$196,122
$193,729
$186,121
$184,300
$183,176
$180,368
$179,370
$178,993
$178,973
$177,319
$176,146
$175,956
$174,185



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Police Lieutenant

Undergrounding Program Manager
Police Sergeant
Engineer/Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Engineer/Paramedic

Zoning Administrator

Assistant Director Of Community
Development

Engineer/Paramedic
Engineer/Paramedic
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal

Deputy Director Of Public
Work/Parking And Transit Manager

Building Official
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain/Paramedic
Engineer/Paramedic
Engineer/Paramedic
Police Corporal

Police Sergeant
Emergency Operations Coordinator
Police Corporal

Fire Engineer

Police Corporal

Police Corporal
Planning Manager

Police Corporal

Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach

Laguna Beach

Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach

Laguna Beach

Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach

Laguna Beach

Police Department
Public Works
Police Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Community Development

Community Development

Fire Department

Fire Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Public Works

Community Development

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Fire Department
Police Department

Police Department

Community Development

Police Department

$173,974
$173,563
$170,680
$170,230
$168,551
$167,909
$167,399
$166,494

$166,110
$165,149
$164,632
$163,467
$161,107
$161,081
$159,906
$155,106

$155,102
$154,119
$153,921
$153,802
$153,187
$153,113
$153,065
$151,897
$149,663
$148,758
$148,296
$148,009
$147,821
$146,418



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Police Corporal

Firefighter

Associate Civil Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Support Services Supervisor
Police Officer

Marine Safety Captain

Civilian Services Administrator

Network Administrator

Deputy Director Of Public Work

Human Resources/Risk Manager

Senior Building Inspector
Firefighter/Paramedic

Senior Dispatcher

Police Corporal
Firefighter/Paramedic

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Project Director

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Senior Planner

Senior Operations Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Information System Specialist

Dispatcher

Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach

Laguna Beach

Police Department

Fire Department
Public Works

Fire Department

Police Department
Police Department
Marine Safety

Police Department
Administrative Services
Public Works
Administrative Services
Community Development
Fire Department

Police Department
Police Department

Fire Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Community Development
Water Quality

Public Works

Fire Department

Fire Department
Administrative Services

Police Department

$145,183
$144,271
$143,622
$142,650
$142,557
$141,781
$141,726
$141,082
$139,954
$139,484
$138,428
$135,600
$135,140
$134,710
$132,815
$130,607
$129,878
$129,821
$129,766
$128,646
$127,365
$125,997
$125,964
$125,183
$124,366
$124,052
$123,897
$123,290
$123,262
$121,904
$120,113
$118,775



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Corporal

Police Officer
Maintenance Supervisor
Firefighter

City Treasurer
Firefighter

Police Officer

Police Officer

Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach

Laguna Beach

Police Department
Police Department
Water Quality

Fire Department
General Government
Fire Department
Police Department

Police Department

$118,224
$118,094
$116,465
$115,743
$115,060
$114,412
$114,195
$113,607



